Blutspenden in 26506 Norden bis zum 25.07.2025

Mo
Fr
Mi
Mi
SO
Fr
Fr
Sa
Di
Fr

12.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Norden 26506
Norder Tor / BluMo
BahnhofstralRe 1a

Sudbrookmerland 26624 - Moorhusen
Integrierte Gesamtschule
Hundertdiematsweg 5

Krummhorn 26736 - Pewsum
Grundschule
Woltzetener StrafRe 13

Norden 26506
Conerus Schule
Schulstral3e 55

Sudbrookmerland 26624 - Engerhafe
Gulfhof Ihnen e.V.
Kirchwyk 3

Marienhafe 26529
Schulzentrum
Speckweg 8

Hage 26524
KGS Hage
BahnhofstralRe 2 a

Norden 26506
Ostfriesischer Kurier GmbH
Stellmacher StralRe 14

Leezdorf 26529
Neuapostolische Kirche
Farnweg 20

Westerholt 26556
Feuerwehr
Gewerbegebiet West 1a



24.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Norden 26506
Ulrichsgymnasium
Norddeicher Stral3e 2 - 3

Norden 26506
Freie evangelische Gemeinde
Im Spiet 21

Rechtsupweg 26529
Gemeindehaus
Leezdorfer StralRe 4

Krummhorn 26736 - Pewsum
Grundschule
Woltzetener StrafRe 13

GroRRheide 26532 - Arle
Gemeindehaus
Am Friedhof 1

Norden 26506 - Norddeich
Lesesaal
Badestralle 17

Norden 26506 - Leybuchtpolder
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus 'Littje Kark'
Alter Sielweg 60 F

Sudbrookmerland 26624 - Bedekaspel
Haus am Meer
Am Gastehafen 1



